BOX ASSIGNMENTS		08-12-2002			DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS	
TO THE ACCIOTANT COMMIS	CIONED C				<u> </u>	
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMIS SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE A		10218	6752	ا،	EOF.	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):						
1. ASM LITHOGRAPHY B.V.	, , ,	\	2.			
3.	0	<i>A</i> , <i>A</i>	4.			69 8
5.	X 1	3.02	6.			우 💻
7. 8. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? □YES ☑NO						
ABBITIONAL IN INICio) of Control inicional ini						
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:						
NAME: ASML NETHERLANDS B.V.						
ADDRESS: De Run 1110, NL-5503 LA Veldhoven, The Netherlands						
ADDRESS. De Run 1110, NL-3303 LA Velditoveti, The Netherlands						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? □YES ☑NO 10/209926						
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):						
(Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one						
document)			DECT	EVEC	. DATE: Certified Janu	Jan. 35, 2002
☐ ASSIGNMENT OF ☐ WHOLE ☐ PART INTEF☐ ORIGINAL ☐ FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY			HESI	EXEC	. DATE: Certified Janu	lary 25, 2002
☐ CHANGE OF NAME ☐ VERIFIED TRANSLATION						
SECURITY MERGER OTHER:						
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND						
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!)						
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.	(S). OTHER	S ON ADDITIONAL	SHEET(S) atta	ched? [YES ⊠NO	1st INVENTOR
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#		1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT I	NO(5)	M#	if not in item 1
series code/serial no (Continuation of Appln. 2916	07	II HOLIII ILEIII I				
No. 09/739,098)	O1					
Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence			6. NUMBE	R INVO	LVED:	4
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:			APPLNS 1 + PATS 0 = TOTAL = 1			
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP			7. AMOUNT OF FEE DUE: (Code 581)			
Intellectual Property Group				OTAL x	\$40 = \$40	
1600 Tysons BoulevardMcLean, VA 22102						
5.5ATTY DKT:	8. PLEASE CHARGE TO OUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNT					
			NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 81468 291607			
P 291607		161.011-US	dup, sheet not require			MATTER NO.
MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge	<u> </u>	IENT REF.	ation is true an	d correc	t and any attached cor	by is a true copy of
9. To the best of my knowledg	je and belief,	the foregoing inform	ation is true an	u 001100	, and any	
the original document.						
	10. Total number of pages including this					
01+1/2-			cover sheet, attachments and document 10 (do not file dup. Cover sheet)			
RohtPr			(do not file o	Jup. Cov	/er sneet/	
Signa						
Attorney: Robert C. Perez			_ Date: Au	gust 2,	2002	
Reg. No. <u>39,328</u>	TEL: (703	(3) 905-2159 FAX: (70			905-2500	
Atty/Sec: RP/rsp TEL: (703) 905-2153 FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)						
MA/12/2002 RTON11 00000060 0335		1				
MY ICY COOL OF COLOR		-				
01 FC:581 40.00 CH		1				
\		/				PAT-114X 5/02

30306399 1

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 08/02/2002

PATENT

REEL: 013167 FRAME: 0486